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Anlage
Drieschgarten, 52382 Niederzier (-Oberzier)
G 02428-2576 tennis@tv-huchem-stammeln.de

Sportwart/in
Schlaugat, Stefan
T 01777391441 stefan.schlaugat@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Heidel, Britta
T 0151-12163903 britta.heidel@jh-computer.net
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Junioren 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er
MF: Max Schubert
m 01789117008; schubertmax2007 @gmail.com
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Schubert, Max
Jansen, Lennart
Heidel, Jan

Giebe, Jonathan
Hoegen, Jonas
Schubert, Timo
Hoéhne, Linus
Hettmann, Jakob
Hamacher, Alexander
Gansen, Philipp
Korda, Vincent
Reinhardt, Magnus
Reinhardt, Moritz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

10762157
10553019
10664269
10902465
10767434
10912022
10905507
10571046
11160266
10835869
11163616
10828403
10664268
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